SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

APR2023

Tentative Honorary Cheerleader Calendar

FRI

SAT

01

02

03

Booster Club
mtg. at 6:30 in
cafeteria.

04

Softball vs. Reedy

@?7. Be there @
6:45. Group B
cheer. Baseball
vs. Lonestar
@7:30. Be there
@7:15. Group A
Cheer. Wear BC
shirt and jeans.

05

06

07

No School!

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

Softball vs. Frisco
@?7. Be there
@6:45. Group A
Cheer. Baseball
vs. Wakeland
@7:30. Be there
@7:15. Group B
Cheer. Wear BC
shirt and jeans.

15

16

17

2" pymt, of
$200 due.

18

19

20

21

Softball vs.
Wakeland @7. Be
there @6:45.
Group B Cheer
Baseball vs.
Turner @7:30. Be
there @7:15.
Group A Cheer.
Wear BC shirt and
jeans.

22

23

24

25

Baseball vs.

Reedy @7:30. Be

there @7:15
Varsity Cheer.
Wear BC and

jeans. Melissa’s B-

day!

26

27

28

29

30

[Type here]

[Type here]

15



