

APR2023

Tentative Honorary Cheerleader Calendar

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
						01
02	D3 Booster Club mtg. at 6:30 in cafeteria.	O4 Softball vs. Reedy @7. Be there @ 6:45. Group B cheer. Baseball vs. Lonestar @7:30. Be there @7:15. Group A Cheer. Wear BC shirt and jeans.	05	06	07 No School!	08
09	10	11	12	13	Softball vs. Frisco @7. Be there @6:45. Group A Cheer. Baseball vs. Wakeland @7:30. Be there @7:15. Group B Cheer. Wear BC shirt and jeans.	15
16	17 2 nd pymt, of \$200 due.	18	19	20	Softball vs. Wakeland @7. Be there @6:45. Group B Cheer Baseball vs. Turner @7:30. Be there @7:15. Group A Cheer. Wear BC shirt and jeans.	22
23	24	Baseball vs. Reedy @7:30. Be there @7:15 Varsity Cheer. Wear BC and jeans. Melissa's B- day!	26	27	28	29